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Class: OPEN Control 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tc 1 Tc 2 Deduction 
Max time

Result
Name Country \ Correct answer C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C Sec A Sec Points Sec

1 Libor Forst CZE C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 22
22 22 A 5

5 5  22 27
1 Stig Gerdtman SWE C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 18

18 18 A 9
9 9  22 27

3 Ivo Tisljar CRO C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 38
38 38 A 15

15 15  22 53
4 Mykola Opanasenko UKR C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 23

23 23 A 34
34 34  22 57

5 Joseph Brautigam USA C B A B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 9
10 9.5 A 5

6 5.5  21 15
6 Lars Waaler NOR C B A B C A Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 13

13 13 A 5
5 5  21 18

7 Lauri Kontkanen FIN C B A B C B Z Z C B A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 15
15 15 A 4

4 4  21 19
7 Jari Turto FIN C B A B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 12

12 12 A 7
7 7  21 19

9 Vibeke Vogelius DEN C A A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 14
14 14 A 10

10 10  21 24
10 Maria Krog Schulz DEN C B A B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 16

16 16 A 9
8 8.5  21 24.5

11 Alexander Ilyushin RUS C B A B C B Z Z C C A C A B Z Z A A B C C 15
15 15 A 10

10 10  21 25
12 Anne Straube GER C B A C C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 19

19 19 A 7
6 6.5  21 25.5

13 Norihiro Suzuki JPN C B A B C A Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 13
13 13 A 16

16 16  21 29
14 Evaldas Liekmanis LTU C A A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 16

16 16 A 16
16 16  21 32

15 Tadeus Simkovic LTU C B A B C B Z Z C B A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 17
17 17 A 28

27 27.5  21 44.5
16 Zita Ruksane LAT C B A A C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 33

33 33 A 13
13 13  21 46

17 Sergii Stoian UKR C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z A A A B C C 38
38 38 A 24

24 24  21 62
18 Pertti Hartman FIN C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 18

18 18 B 5
5 5  21 83

19 Martin Jullum NOR C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C B 23
23 23 A 4

4 4  21 87
20 Ian Ditchfield GBR B B A B C B Z Z C B A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 9

9 9 A 8
8 8  20 17

21 Martin Fredholm SWE B B A B C A Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 13
13 13 A 6

6 6  20 19
22 Frédéric Jordan FRA B B A B C B Z Z C B A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 16

16 16 A 5
5 5  20 21

23 Alexander Kobzarev RUS C B A A C C Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 20
19 19.5 A 9

9 9  20 28.5
24 Haruo Kimura JPN C A A B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 30

30 30 A 11
11 11  20 41

24 Piotr Zielczynski POL C A A C C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 31
31 31 A 10

10 10  20 41
26 Lenka Forstová CZE C B A B C C Z Z C C A C Z B Z A A A B C C 17

17 17 A 26
26 26  20 43

27 Remo Madella ITA C A A B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 38
38 38 A 6

5 5.5  20 43.5
28 Janis Gaidelis LAT C B A B C B Z Z B C A C Z B Z Z A A A C C 40

39 39.5 A 14
13 13.5  20 53

28 Anna Råberg SWE C B A B C B Z Z C B A C Z B Z Z A A B B C 39
39 39 A 14

14 14  20 53
30 Toru Tanaka JPN C B A B C B Z Z C C A C A B Z Z A A B C C 12

12 12 B 4
4 4  20 76

31 Jasminka Cindric Perkovic CRO C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A C C D 22
22 22 A 9

9 9  20 91
31 Michael Poulsen USA C B A B C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z A A A C C C 53

53 53 A 38
38 38  20 91

33 Vitaliy Kyrychenko UKR C B A A C B Z Z C C A C Z B Z Z A A B C A 45
46 45.5 A 12

12 12  20 117.5
34 Kjetil Waaler NOR C B A B C C Z Z C C A C A B Z Z A A B B C 8

8 8 A 6
6 6  19 14

35 Mark Heikoop NED C B A C C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z B A A B C C 15
15 15 A 6

6 6  19 21
36 Alan Gartside IRL C B A A C B Z Z C A A C Z B Z A A A B C C 20

20 20 A 9
9 9  19 29

36 John Kewley GBR C B A B C B Z Z C B A C Z B Z Z A A B C C 20
20 20 A 9

9 9 -2 19 29
38 Guido Michelotti ITA B A A B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 35

34 34.5 A 7
7 7  19 41.5

39 Grita Miliauskaite LTU C B A B C B Z Z C B B A Z B Z Z A A B C C 19
19 19 A 35

35 35  19 54
40 Tetiana Chernysh UKR C B A B C B Z Z C C BZ A Z B Z Z A A B C C 19

19 19 B 6
6 6  19 85

41 Jekabs Narvaiss LAT C A Z A C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z Z A A B C C 17
17 17 A 6

6 6  18 23
42 Sharon Crawford USA C B A A C B Z Z C B A C Z A Z A A A B C C 12

11 11.5 A 12
12 12  18 23.5

43 Dalibor Perkovic CRO C B A B C B Z Z C B A C A B Z A A A B C C 38
38 38 A 32

32 32 -1 18 70
44 Wilbert Hollinger IRL C B A B C B Z Z B B A C A B Z Z A A B C B 56

56 56 A 23
22 22.5  18 138.5

45 Dave Gittus GBR A B Z B C B Z Z C C A A Z B Z A A A C C C 21
22 21.5 A 9

9 9  17 30.5
46 Marina Borisenkova RUS C A A B C B Z Z C C B A Z B Z B A B B C D 9

9 9 A 7
7 7  16 76

47 Marina Beltramo ITA C A A A C B Z Z B C A C A B Z Z A A B A C 19
19 19 B 17

17 17  16 96
48 Lars Ole Larsen DEN C A A B C A Z Z C C A C A B Z Z A A B A D 15

15 15 B 5
4 4.5  16 139.5

49 Gordon Stephens IRL B B A C A A Z Z A C A B Z A Z B A A B B C 34
34 34 A 18

18 18  13 52
50 Julia Zielczynska POL C B A A C B Z B B C Z A A B Z A Z A B C D 18

18 18 A 11
11 11  13 89

51 Carine Huguet FRA C A A C C A Z Z B B A C Z A Z A A A B C D 17
16 16.5 B 12

12 12  13 148.5
52 Mieczyslaw Zielczynski POL C A A B C C B B C C A C Z A Z A A Z A C E 30

30 30 E 22
22 22  12 172

Programming by No. of correct answers:46 40 50 39 51 42 51 50 46 40 48 38 44 48 52 39 51 50 47 47 43  45   
Martin Fredholm No. of correct answers 

in %: 88 77 96 75 98 81 98 96 88 77 92 73 85 92 100 75 98 96 90 90 83 87  


